Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable
with Ethernet
PERFORMANCE SERIES
Premium Reliability.
C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI®
Cable with Ethernet have been tested to conform with the
Premium HDMI Cable Certification Program for highest
performance and ultra-reliability. This cable is ideal for

images. They include integrated finger grips on the top,
bottom, and sides, for easy insertion and removal, and the
gripping connector shell has 2x greater port retention to
keep your devices connected. The gold plated connectors
on the cable allow for better shielding, increased electrical
conductivity, and durability.
C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI®
Cable with Ethernet has been tested to deliver the full
18Gbps bandwidth required by the specifications for
Premium High Speed HDMI Certification. The cable also
supports Consumer Electronic Control (CEC) commands,
allowing communication between devices connected
through the HDMI ports. Lastly, this fully-functional,
high bandwidth cable is backed by a lifetime warranty.
Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable with Ethernet
50181 or CG50181† 3ft (0.9m) C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable with Ethernet
50182 or CG50182† 6ft (1.8m) C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable with Ethernet
50184 or CG50184† 10ft (3m) C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable with Ethernet
50185 or CG50185† 12ft (3.6m) C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable with Ethernet
50186 or CG50186† 15ft (4.5m) C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable with Ethernet
50188 or CG50188† 20ft (6.1m) C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable with Ethernet
C2G50196 25ft (7.6m) C2G Performance Series Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable with Ethernet
FEATURES
•	� Tested to conform with the Premium HDMI® Cable
Certification Program for highest performance